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Regency Care Chair
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Ideal for
Aged Care,

ICU, palliative
care & more!

Our Regency Carer Chair makes side transfers simple with completely
removable armrests. Packed full of features and functions, this care
chair is ready to be customised to suit your caring needs.  Specially
designed for you to choose from four backrests, five armrests and two
leg-rest options.

Electric 3 Function – backrest, seat tilt, & leg rest
(includes Emergency battery back-up)
Auto lay flat function & auto chair function
MulticushTM pressure management gel seating 
2 position swing-away head wings – Rio style
2 position fold-down and removable armrests
Deluxe electric leg rest including fold-away footplate
Standard push handle
150mm tracking/braking castors
200kg SWL
Australian Made
5 year limited warranty

Regency Carer Chair - Gas Assisted
with NT Arm: R3940D.S.NT

Features

Specifications

Standard

Large

SWL Seat width Seat depth Seat height

Model Options

Accessories

Oxy bottle and
IV kit option

www.careleda.com
1800 044 012

Bariatric

Regency Carer Chair (Bariatric) -
Electric with NT Arm: R3940DE.X.NT

200kg

300kg

350kg

520mm

620mm

720mm

520mm

570mm

600mm

550mm

550mm

550mm

Removable drop
down armrest*

Excellent seat
tilt

Layflat option


