

CONTACT US

18 Walker Street, South Windsor NSW 2756 € 1800 044 012 Sales@careleda.com www.careleda.com





Regency Care Chair R3940D R3940DE.S.NT

PLEASE NOTE: The ratings and information supplied in this brochure is only an indication of the product's position within the Sertain® range. As every user's circumstances and physical conditions differ, suitability of the product can only be ascertained by a healthcare professional. E& OE specifications, colours, designs subject to change without notice.

Our Regency Carer Chair makes side transfers simple with completely removable armrests. Packed full of features and functions, this care chair is ready to be customised to suit your caring needs. Specially designed for you to choose from four backrests, five armrests and two leg-rest options.

Features

- Electric 3 Function backrest, seat tilt, & leg rest (includes Emergency battery back-up)
- Auto lay flat function & auto chair function
- MulticushTM pressure management gel seating
- 2 position swing-away head wings Rio style
- 2 position fold-down and removable armrests
- Deluxe electric leg rest including fold-away footplate
- Standard push handle
- 150mm tracking/braking castors
- 200kg SWL
- Australian Made
- 5 year limited warranty

Specifications

	SWL	Seat width	Seat depth	Seat height
Standard	200kg	520mm	520mm	550mm
Large	300kg	620mm	570mm	550mm
Bariatric	350kg	720mm	600mm	550mm

Model Options

Regency Carer Chair - Gas Assisted with NT Arm: R3940D.S.NT

Regency Carer Chair (Bariatric) -Electric with NT Arm: R3940DE.X.NT







Excellent seat tilt

Layflat option

Removable drop down armrest*

Accessories



Oxy bottle and IV kit option